
TMPORTABLE PAINT SHAKER

FOR AEROSOL, PINT, QUART, RECTANGULAR 
AND ROUND GALLON CONTAINERS

                         Made in the U.S.A.

OPERATOR’S  MANUAL
      MODELS 51100 and 51230



     Exploded View          Parts List

40038

40038

�����

�������������
�������������

�����

�����

�����

�����

�����

�����

��

Part # Description Qty

00876 Hold Down Bar 1

00878 Pin Cup Locking 1

00970 Compression Spring 1

00971 Retaining Ring 1

00980 Hold Down Bar Assy 1

01328 Enclosure 1

01344 Base 1

03824 Rubber Bumper 3

04353 Timer 1

04354 Knob 1

05123 Spacer Tube 1

05197 Power Cord 1

05201 Motor-230V 1

05202 Label - (Model 51230) 1

05228 Label - (Model 51100) 1

05231 Power Cord - Aus Model 1

10553 Screw 1/4-20 2

10560 Washer #10 2

10660 Screw 1/4-20 4

10710 Screw #6-32 4

40038 Screw #10-32X5/8 2

40108 Screw 1/4-20 4

40374 Nut Hex #6 4

50037 Nut #10-32 6

50038 Washer #10 6

51027 Upper Spring Set 1

51028 Lower Spring Set 1

51029 Bar-Left Hand Side 1

51030 Bar-Right Hand Side 1

51031 Bar-Top 1

51032 Knob 2

51033 Strain Relief 2

51034 Cover-Flyweight 1

51035 Flyweight 1

51040 Screw 1/4-20 4

51041 Platform 1

51042 Screw 1/4-20 1

51043 Lock Nut 1

51046 Flyweight w/ Screw 1

51060 Nut #10-32 2

51061 Clamp 2

51062 Motor Cord 1

51069 Clamping Screw Assy 1

51071 Retaining Bar Assy 1

51111 Mid Plate 1

90027 Washer 1/4” Flat 2

90028 Washer 1/4” Heli 2

90052 Lock Washer #6 Ext 4

90237 Washer #10 Flat 1 


